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Student Satisfaction Survey

Curriculum Feedback Form

* Indicates required question

1. Email *

2. Name *

3. Batch *
Mark only one oval.

2019-23
2020-24
2021-25
2022-26
2023-27

4, Branch *

5. Subject Syllabus Contents
Impact * Mark only one

oval.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Fhzg-NCO1gktCwXMUbj0d-QazsVeLHS99A0ZonpfxFA/edit
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Industry Oriented
Improved Learning Ability
Average

Improvment Needed

6. Lab Syllabus Content *
Mark only one oval.

Advance Learner
Largely Practical
Average

Needs Changes

7. Project Exposure *
Mark only one oval.

Project Oriented Syllabus
Partial Project Exposure

Average

8. Training and Placement *
Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Good
Average

Poor

9. Hostel, Sports and Extra
Curricular Activities * Mark

only one oval.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Fhzg-NCO1gktCwXMUbj0d-QazsVeLHS99A0ZonpfxFA/edit
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Excellent
Good
Fair

10. Any other
suggestions(Only

Curriculum Improvement)?

*

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Fhzg-NCO1gktCwXMUbj0d-QazsVeLHS99A0ZonpfxFA/edit
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Student Satisfaction Survey

121 responses

Publish analytics

Name

121 responses

APURVA

Aanchal

Nisha

JANGID MONIKA PUNARAM
Kumari Rajrani

Manasvi Shekhawat
Tanisha kumawat

Komal singh

Khushi Sharma

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Fhzg-NCO1gktCwXMUbj0d-QazsVeLHS99A0ZonpfxFA/edit 4/8
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Batch

121 responses

Branch

121 responses

® 2019-23
@ 2020-24
0 2021-25
© 2022-26
@ 2023-27

|_|:| Copy

10 Copy

100
95 (78.5%)
75
50
25
23 (19%)
1(0.8%) 1(0.8%) 1(0.8%)
. | | |
CSE CCE CIVIL Cse ECE

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Fhzg-NCO1gktCwXMUbj0d-QazsVeLHS99A0ZonpfxFA/edit
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Subject Syllabus Contents Impact ID Copy

121 responses

@ Industry Oriented

@ Improved Learning Ability
O Average

@ Improvment Needed

Lab Syllabus Content D Copy

121 responses

@ Advance Learner
@ Largely Practical
O Average

@ Needs Changes

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Fhzg-NCO1gktCwXMUbj0d-QazsVeLHS99A0ZonpfxFA/edit 6/8
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Project Exposure 0 Copy

121 responses

@ Project Oriented Syllabus
@ Partial Project Exposure

O Average
Training and Placement |_|:| Copy
121 responses

@ Excellent

® Good

() Average

® Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Fhzg-NCO1gktCwXMUbj0d-QazsVeLHS99A0ZonpfxFA/edit 7/8
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Hostel, Sports and Extra Curricular Activities

121 responses

@ Excellent
® Good
O Fair

Any other suggestions(Only Curriculum Improvement)?

121 responses

OJT provide

Encourage self assessment

No suggestions

Provide online resources

Incorporate digital tools and platforms
Encourage deeper exploration and knowledge
Colabrate with joint with industries

Should focus more on communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Fhzg-NCO1gktCwXMUbj0d-QazsVeLHS99A0ZonpfxFA/edit

10 copy
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